
3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 AYUSHI MAHADIK P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 AYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 BHUSHAN RATNA BHUARYA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 DIPTEE CHANDRAKER P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
5 HASEENA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 KAVITA SAHU A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 KEVAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 KHILESHWARI KOLYARE P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
9 KUNTI KUNJAM P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

10 LILESH KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
11 MANDEEP KAUR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 NIKITA YADAV P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
13 PREETI P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 PRIYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
15 SAGAR MISHRA P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P
16 SANDHYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 SANGEETA SWAIN P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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17 SANGEETA SWAIN P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
18 SARTHAK GAJBHIYE P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
19 SHIBA ANSARI P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
20 SHILPI P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P

3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 ABHAY RAJ P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
2 BHOJRAJ VERMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 DEVENDRA P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 DIPALI SHARMA P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
5 GOURAV AHIRWAR P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
6 HIMANI RAGDE P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
7 JAY KUMAR MANDAVEE P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P
8 KAMINI KOMRE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A
9 MUNNA SINGH P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 PRIYANSHU SONWANI P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
11 PUSHPKANT SAHU P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P
12 RENUKA SAHU P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
13 SAMAR MESHRAM P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
14 SOMESH KHUTEL P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
15 SUDHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
16 TUKESHWARI SAHU P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P
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3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 AMARDAS P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 ANKITA KARBHAL P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
3 BHARTI BANJARE P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
4 BHUSHAN RATNA BHUARYA P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
5 DAMINI SAHU P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
6 DILESHWARI DEWANGAN P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
7 DIPTEE CHANDRAKER P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
8 GOURAV AHIRWAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 HASEENA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 LILESH KUMAR P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
11 NAGESHWAR KUMAR BANJARE P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
12 NIRMALJEET KAUR P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
13 PREETI P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
14 PRIYA YADAV P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
15 PRIYANSHU SONWANI P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P
16 RIYA SONI A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
17 RIYA YADAV P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P
18 SHILPI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
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18 SHILPI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
19 TABSSUM P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
20 TOMESH KUMAR P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 AYUSHI MAHADIK P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
2 DEVENDRA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 GHANSHYAM P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 JAY KUMAR MANDAVEE P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
5 KAMINI KOMRE P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 MUNNA SINGH P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
7 SUDHA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
8 SURBHI SHARMA P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
9 SURESH USENDI P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P

10 TAJUL MINAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 YUVRAJ CHANDRAVANSHI P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
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3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 AKANKSHA TAMRAKAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 ANKITA KARBHAL P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 AYUSHI MAHADIK P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 KEDAR PATEL P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
5 KHILESHWARI KOLYARE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 LILESH KUMAR P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 NIKITA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 PRIYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 RIYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SURBHI SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 TABSSUM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 YOGITA P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
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3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 ABHAY RAJ P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 JAY KUMAR MANDAVEE P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 LAKSHMI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 NAVEEN KUMAR P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
5 PUSHPKANT SAHU P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 SAMAR MESHRAM P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 SANDHYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 SOMESH KHUTEL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 SUDHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SUSHMA MAITY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

APR MAY
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3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 AYUSHI MAHADIK P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 AYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
3 DAMINI SAHU P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
4 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
5 GAGANDEEP NISHAD P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
6 GHANSHYAM P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
7 GOVIND KUMAR RATRE P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
8 HARDEV KERAM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 KAVYA NIRMALKAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 KUNTI KUNJAM P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
11 KUSUM YADAV P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P
12 MOHD FAISAL KHAN P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
13 NAGESHWAR KUMAR BANJARE P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
14 NIKITA YADAV P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
15 PUSHPKANT SAHU P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
16 RIYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 SAMAR MESHRAM P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
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17 SAMAR MESHRAM P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
18 SHUBHA CHAUHAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
19 SUSHMA MAITY P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
20 TOMESH KUMAR P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P

3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 ANJU YADAV P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
2 DIPALI SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 KIRAN KASHYAP P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 MANISHA P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
5 PUSPA P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 RAGINI SAHU P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
7 SANJU ONGRE P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
8 SHIBA ANSARI P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
9 SHILPEE SINGH P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SUBHASH KUMAR THAKUR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 TAKESHWAR VERMA P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
12 TORAN KUMAR DEHARI P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
13 VINAY KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 YUVRAJ CHANDRAVANSHI P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
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3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13
1 ANKITA KARBHAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 BHARTI BANJARE P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 BHOJRAJ VERMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 BHUSHAN RATNA BHUARYA P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
5 CHANDRAKIRAN THAKUR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 GAGANDEEP NISHAD P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 GHANSHYAM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 GOURAV AHIRWAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 HASEENA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 KAMINI KOMRE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 KAVYA NIRMALKAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 KEDAR PATEL P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P
13 KEVAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 NIKITA YADAV P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P
15 PREETI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
16 SHIBA ANSARI P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 TABSSUM P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
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RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
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17 TABSSUM P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
18 TIRUPATI CHANDRAKAR A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
19 TOMESH KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
20 TRILOK THAKUR P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4
1 MUNNA SINGH P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P
2 PUKESHWAR P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P
3 PUSHPKANT SAHU P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 PUSPA P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
5 SAMAR MESHRAM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 SANDHYA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 SANJU ONGRE P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
8 SAPNA BHAGAT P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 SHILPEE SINGH P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SHUBHA CHAUHAN P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P
11 SOMESH KHUTEL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 SUBHASH KUMAR THAKUR P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
13 SUDHA P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P
14 SURESH USENDI P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P
15 TUKESHWARI SAHU P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

FEB MAR APR MAY
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
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